WHITE KNOLL MIDDLE SCHOOL 2021-2022 SCHOOL YEAR

White Knoll Middle School

Bus 410
665  Kitti Wake Dr. 7:07
All  Jaywood Cir. 7:08
All  Pebble Creek Subdivision (Meets @ Kitti Wake Dr.) 7:10
All  Fox Crossing Subdivision 7:12
All  Cornish Way (Meets @ Laurel Rd.) 7:17
All  Chadwood Cir. (Meets @ Laurel Rd.) 7:18
All  Janna Ct. (Meets @ Laurel Rd.) 7:19
All  Country Meadows Rd. (Meets @ Laurel Rd.) 7:20
All  Peach Tree Acres Subdivision 7:22
438 Two Notch Rd. 7:25
All  Newton Ct. (Meets @ Two Notch Rd.) 7:26
536 Two Notch Rd. 7:27
678 Two Notch Rd. (Meets @ Dennis Cir.) 7:28

Bus 412
All  Hamlet South Subdivision 7:07
2857 Emanuel Church Rd. 7:15
All  Cedar Estates Subdivision 7:16
All  Yardley Farms Subdivision (Meets @ Cedar Field Ln.) 7:17
All  Villa Ct. (Meets @ Emanuel Church Rd.) 7:26
2788 Emanuel Church Rd. 7:27
All  Spanish Ct. (Meets @ American Ave.) 7:29
All  Apian Way (Meets @ American Ave.) 7:30
All  Notre Dame Pass (Meets @ American Ave.) 7:31
Caesars Rd. @ Naples Pass 7:32

Bus 416
All  Brookdale Subdivision 7:10
542  Old Barnwell Rd. 7:16
All  Savanna Woods Subdivision 7:17
All  Timmons Pond Subdivision 7:18
All  Lynn Dr. (Meets @ Old Barnwell Rd.) 7:24
*Half Lakewood Mobile Home Estates 7:25

(Meets @ Old Barnwell Rd. @ Ermine Rd. behind Store)

Bus 421
All  Wrenwood Subdivision 7:12
All  Cardinal Pines Subdivision (Meets @ Wrenwood Way) 7:18
All  Robin Woods Subdivision 7:21
All  Colonial Qaks Subdivision (Meets @ Two Notch Rd.) 7:23

PLEASE NOTE THAT THESE ARE APPROXIMATE TIMES FOR EACH ROAD. PLEASE ALLOW A FIVE MINUTE WINDOW BEFORE AND AFTER THESE TIMES.
UPDATED IN SEPT 2018.



WHITE KNOLL MIDDLE SCHOOL 2021-2022 SCHOOL YEAR

981 Two Notch Rd. 7:25
Bus 426
All  Saint Davids Church Rd. 7:05
431 Bradley Dr. 7:06
All  Parkstone Subdivision 7:08
All  Parkwood Subdivision 7:11
All  Graustark Subdivision (Meets at St. David Dr. @ St. Mark Dr.) 7:15
All  Sycamore Tree Rd. 7:18
228 Two Notch Rd. 7:20
340 Two Notch Rd. 7:21
All  Sycamore Ridge Subdivision (Meets @ Otago Way @ Pinebluff Ct.) 7:25
Bus 432
All  Judy T's Mobile Home Park 7:07
All  Qakridge Subdivision (Southwood Dr./Fields Ln./Wilhowie Dr.) 7:09
All Lakewood Estates Subdivison (Crestwood Arch) 7:18
1266 Old Orangeburg Rd. 7:24
All  Bill Williamson Pl. Subdivision 7:26
1195 Old Orangeburg Rd. 7:30
All  Regency Square 7:31
All  Abingdon Hills (Meets @ Old Orangeburg Rd.) 7:36
Bus 433
531 Kitti Wake Dr. 7:12
All  Bradford Hill Subdivision (Meets @ Kitti Wake Dr.) 7:13
All  Chestnut Ridge Subdivision 7:15
All  Orchard Hill Subdivision 7:17
384 Kitti Wake Dr. 7:24
All  Sausage Ln. 7:24
All  Cumberland Pl. (Meets @ Sausage Ln.) 7:25
All  Dove Trace Subdivision 7:27
Courtney Oak Dr. @ Sausage Ln. 7:32
Bus 434

All  Orange Pond Subdivision (Meets @ Silver Spring Ln. @ Old Orangeburg 6:35

164 Benjamin Dr. 6:40

All  Estates of Persimmon Hill Subdivision 6:42

All  Forest Green Dr./Barnwell Ct. (Meets @ Old Barnwell Rd.) 6:57
Bus 437

All  Florentine Rd. (Meets @ Monza Trl.) 7:12

PLEASE NOTE THAT THESE ARE APPROXIMATE TIMES FOR EACH ROAD. PLEASE ALLOW A FIVE MINUTE WINDOW BEFORE AND AFTER THESE TIMES.
UPDATED IN SEPT 2018.



WHITE KNOLL MIDDLE SCHOOL 2021-2022 SCHOOL YEAR

All  Hunters Mill Subdivision 7:16
All  Emanuel Creek Subdivision 7:23
Bus 438
All  Holly Tree St. (Meets @ Emanuel Church Rd.) 7:07
All  Piper Rd. (Meets @ Emanuel Church Rd.) 7:08
All  Foxwood Hills Subdivision (Meets @ Emanuel Church Rd.) 7:09
All  Glen Eagle Subdivision (Meets @ Emanuel Church Rd.) 7:10
All  Ridge Terrace Subdivision (Meets @ Emanuel Church Rd.) 7:10
3300 Emanuel Church Rd. 7:11
All  Cobbs Hill Subdivision 7:13
3375 Emanuel Church Rd. 7:17
All  Tri Springs Farm Subdivision 7:21
Bus 440
All  Manchester Park Subdivision 7:14
All  Mac Cir. 7:17
All  Wood Dr. (Meets @ Mac Cir.) 7:18
All  Kyle Rd. (Meets @ Mac Cir.) 7:19
All  Peaceful Ln. (Meets @ Happy Ridge Dr.) 7:21
All  Eargle Dr. 7:24
All  Greenfields Rd. (Meets @ Eargle Dr.) 7:28
All  Shelton Ct. (Meets @ Shelton Rd.) 7:30
All  Atlas Rd. 7:32
Bus 449
5353 Platt Springs Rd. 7:17
All  Topaz Ct. (Meets @ Platt Springs Rd.) 7:18
All  Cross Rd. 7:20
All  Barco Ct. (Meets @ Cross Rd.) 7:21
All  Sweetwater Ln. 7:23
1681/1705 Old Orangeburg Rd. 7:25
162  Bluefield Rd. 7:26
All  Vonda Dr. 7:27
2143  South Lake Dr. 7:31
All  Boone Rd. 7:33
1557 Old Orangeburg Rd. 7:34
Bus 455
Laurel St. @ Hillview Dr. 7:12
All  Hillview MHP (Meets @ Dannel St. @ Skyview Dr.) 7:14
All  Hunt Rd. 7:15
All  Rose Garden Estates MHP 7:18

PLEASE NOTE THAT THESE ARE APPROXIMATE TIMES FOR EACH ROAD. PLEASE ALLOW A FIVE MINUTE WINDOW BEFORE AND AFTER THESE TIMES.
UPDATED IN SEPT 2018.



WHITE KNOLL MIDDLE SCHOOL 2021-2022 SCHOOL YEAR

All  Kitti Dr. (Meets @ Laurel St.) 7:19
All  Marty Ln. (Meets @ Lawrence Dr.) 7:20
1135-1171  Brown Blvd. (Meets @ Lawrence Dr. @ Marty Ln.) 7:21
1100-1128 Brown Blvd. (Meets @ Brown Blvd. @ Laurel St.) 7:22
5150 Platt Springs Rd. (Meets @ Platt Springs Rd. @ Sandy Springs Ln.) 7:24
All  Valley Ln. (Meets @ Sandy Springs Ln.) 7:25
All  Chason Rd. (Meets @ Sandy Springs Ln.) 7:26
All  Angel Ct. (Meets @ Sandy Springs Ln.) 7:27
All  Stephanie Dr. 7:30
All  Leila Shull Ln. (Meets @ Steele Rd.) 7:36
All  Steele Rd. 7:37
Bus 466
5067 Platt Springs Rd. 7:11
All  Rolling Hills South Subdivision 7:13
4857  Platt Springs Rd. 7:15
All  Lake Frances Subdivision 7:18
All  Laurel Hill Subdivision (Phase 2 - Meets @ Graydon Ct. @ Neal Dr.) 7:23
4844  Platt Springs Rd. 7:25
4942  Platt Springs Rd. 7:26
All  Willma Ann Dr. (Meets @ Platt Springs Rd.) 7:28
All  Weaver Dr. 7:30
5332  Platt Springs Rd. 7:33
Bus 495
All  Delree St. 7:08
All  Lenore Dr. (Meets @ Delree St.) 7:10
All  Montclaire Subdivision (Meets @ Montclaire Ln. @ Delree St.) 7:11
All  Sharron St. (Meets @ Elmira St.) 7:14
Cooper Ct. @ Abacus Rd. 7:15
All  Reose Dr. (Meets @ Delree St.) 7:17
All  Idelwood Subdivision 7:19

PLEASE NOTE THAT THESE ARE APPROXIMATE TIMES FOR EACH ROAD. PLEASE ALLOW A FIVE MINUTE WINDOW BEFORE AND AFTER THESE TIMES.
UPDATED IN SEPT 2018.





